CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

Contract Name
CAPITOL SQUARE STREETSCAPES UPDATES- 2009

Change Order Descriplion
OVER RUN QUANTITIES AND EXTRA WORK FOR A VAULT
AT 15 N. PINCKNEY TO BE SAFE FOR THEW ART FAIR ON

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.

Project No.

Change Order Project No,

8/19/2009

Co1
6274
53W0713-53TIFD23

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
C86058250-810538-00-53W07 1053TIF0;

THE SQUARE

Cantractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL

8500 GREENWAY BLVD. #200

MIDDLETON W1 63562

You are authorlzed and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
item No. |Description Est. Gty Unit Unit Price Total
! EXTRA WORK AT N. PINCKNEY ST 1.00 LS 1,122.99 1,122.99
2 TRASH CONTAINERS 6.00 EACH 1,300.00 7,800.00
SODNING 222,40 8Y 16.00 3,336.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 12,258.99
The Qrigina! Contract Total . 306118 50
Sum of previous Change Orders S
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be . 318 377‘ 49
Thig Contract is a: [~ Calendar Days [I” Warking Days I~ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date JULY 3,2009
Net Change in Contract Tlme by previous change order
Contract Time/Complation Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a resuit of this Change Order JULY18,2009
Conlract timefcompletion date as a result of this change order 0 0 11041900
Contractor 5 Jj ptance
iﬁ/‘{\k‘ “—JV)\@JM
Tille
Date i i”‘}b 0A
City's Approval (see reverse side “‘f% Date
Construction Inspector Z (- Cg
Construction Superyl «W Y]
Engineer “He &9
Board of Publi ks .

co1

FA\CommoniengineenChange OrderBlankChangeOrder




Page 2 of 2

Sent: Wednesday, July 01, 2009 2:23 PM

To: Petykowski, Christopher

Cci Ray Wiatt; Janice Ryan

Subject: Cap Square - 15 N. Pinckney Vault Change Order

Chris,

The asphalt over the vault is done. We will try to reuse the cold mix as much as possible after the water service is
complete., The area was ~70’ x 9" and they did put in 1.5" of asphalt. The labor and materials were as follows;

Cold Mix - $546.49
Labor - $576.50
(2.5 hrs for 2 laborers @ $59.06/hr & 2.5 hrs for 1 operator + bobcat @ $112.60/hr)

Total - $1122.99
We will still need to be paid for excavation cut and base course from the bid items.

Josh Stieve

Project Manager / Estimator
Speedway Sand & Gravel

8500 Greenway Blvd., Suite 202
Middleton, WI 53562

PH: {608) 836-1071

FAX: (608) 836-7485

8/20/2009



